Product ID
GR67AA
GR67A
GR67B
GR67C

Eye of the Day ¢ eyeofthedaygdc.com ¢ 805-566-6500 ¢ sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.

HERAKLIS

Greek Terracotta Rope Pattern Planter

Price
$462
$328
$246
$196

Handmade in Greece

Diameter
31
26
24
21

Height
31
28
24
20

Length Width

All measurements are approximate.

I/D


https://www.eyeofthedaygdc.com/products/heraklis/

